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CLAM
PING & FIXING

193

Horizontal Toggle Clamp
Flat Base

KEY INFORMATION

/ Part No. 
TC23502B

/ Holding Force 
350Kg

/ Arm Opens 
94°

/ Handle Opens 
76°

/ Weight 
0.5Kg

/ Spindle Supplied 
TC107515

/ Flanged Washers Supplied 
FW-380

VOLUME 
DISCOUNT

HUGE 
STOCKS

10
.741.2

41

8.7

59

11
.4

19
.4

72.9

72°

90°

45
23

108

277

4

59

90
.1


